Position

Assistant Fire Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Division Chief
Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief (8Hr)
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$258,109
$220,128
$216,345
$200,736
$195,108
$190,955
$188,788
$187,870
$187,179
$185,170
$181,166
$180,578
$180,412
$180,160
$179,924
$179,892
$179,612
$177,948
$176,501
$176,102
$175,324
$173,203
$171,132
$169,369
$167,130
$164,855
$164,471
$163,208
$162,897
$161,221

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,243
$69,591
$72,295
$68,472
$64,392
$62,969
$74,103
$56,471
$67,698
$63,555
$61,046
$79,707
$73,314
$65,234
$67,355
$68,051
$63,387
$62,588
$57,356
$63,122
$62,198
$63,151
$65,295
$66,586
$62,597
$56,432
$63,641
$60,411
$52,733
$56,023



Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Inspection Supervisor
Fire Division Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Inspection Supervisor
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$159,449
$159,079
$159,044
$156,728
$154,469
$153,887
$150,428
$150,412
$150,392
$148,565
$148,200
$148,095
$147,608
$146,872
$146,188
$145,451
$145,108
$144,690
$144,471
$143,780
$143,103
$141,578
$139,124
$138,435
$138,209
$137,723
$137,582
$137,415
$136,922
$135,561
$135,307
$134,973

$66,022
$65,110
$63,359
$54,533
$55,325
$61,685
$60,121
$55,982
$57,362
$55,055
$61,120
$59,082
$54,013
$56,678
$59,072
$54,783
$53,859
$54,781
$51,641
$56,229
$54,223
$61,069
$54,237
$55,284
$58,785
$53,770
$53,470
$54,227
$56,384
$42,452
$51,603
$52,842



Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Hazardous Materials Inspector
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Emt |

Fire Engineer

Ems Qual Assurance
Coordinator

Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Inspector Il

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$134,508
$132,396
$131,921
$131,508
$131,183
$130,143
$129,451
$129,297
$128,249
$126,835
$125,476
$125,052
$124,982
$123,167
$121,372

$118,629
$117,484
$116,515
$114,951
$114,916
$113,959
$113,204
$112,975
$111,169
$108,250
$107,119
$107,005
$106,101
$104,875
$104,753
$103,312

$51,286
$52,637
$51,225
$53,613
$50,809
$48,708
$54,083
$54,776
$50,182
$52,665
$59,778
$53,480
$43,349
$53,521
$39,491

$49,268
$53,936
$49,512
$51,757
$52,978
$50,098
$54,381
$54,357
$53,082
$52,146
$38,414
$43,856
$46,000
$45,694
$43,847
$32,912



Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Administrative Analyst ||

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Inspector Il

Gis Analyst I
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Technician Il

Administrative Assistant (C)

Fire Inspector Il

Fire & Envir Safety Inspec |
Fire & Envir Safety Inspec |

Office Assistant |

Fire & Envir Safety Inspec |

Fire Engineer

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$100,427
$97,867
$97,302
$97,003
$95,970
$95,561
$94,773
$94,686
$92,076
$90,876
$86,495
$85,622
$85,555
$83,747
$82,933
$80,749
$64,208
$59,111
$50,687
$23,014
$20,062
$13,016
$12,793
$2,619

$41,962
$51,281
$37,312
$49,097
$40,025
$34,923
$35,936
$42,187
$34,256
$40,538
$40,066
$41,505
$36,240
$40,655
$43,795
$40,840
$30,953
$28,531
$16,893
$9,553
$9,024
$0
$2,614
$595



