Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Fire Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$258,109	\$51,243
Fire Battalion Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$220,128	\$69,591
Fire Division Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$216,345	\$72,295
Fire Division Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$200,736	\$68,472
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$195,108	\$64,392
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$190,955	\$62,969
Fire Division Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$188,788	\$74,103
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$187,870	\$56,471
Fire Battalion Chief (8Hr)		Roseville	Fire	\$187,179	\$67,698
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$185,170	\$63,555
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$181,166	\$61,046
Fire Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$180,578	\$79,707
Fire Division Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$180,412	\$73,314
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$180,160	\$65,234
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$179,924	\$67,355
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$179,892	\$68,051
Fire Battalion Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$179,612	\$63,387
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$177,948	\$62,588
Fire Engineer		Roseville	Fire	\$176,501	\$57,356
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$176,102	\$63,122
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$175,324	\$62,198
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$173,203	\$63,151
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$171,132	\$65,295
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$169,369	\$66,586
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$167,130	\$62,597
Fire Engineer		Roseville	Fire	\$164,855	\$56,432
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$164,471	\$63,641
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$163,208	\$60,411
Fire Engineer		Roseville	Fire	\$162,897	\$52,733
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$161,221	\$56,023

Fire Battalion Chief	Roseville	Fire	\$159,449	\$66,022
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$159,079	\$65,110
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$159,044	\$63,359
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$156,728	\$54,533
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$154,469	\$55,325
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$153,887	\$61,685
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$150,428	\$60,121
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$150,412	\$55,982
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$150,392	\$57,362
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$148,565	\$55,055
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$148,200	\$61,120
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$148,095	\$59,082
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$147,608	\$54,013
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$146,872	\$56,678
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$146,188	\$59,072
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$145,451	\$54,783
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$145,108	\$53,859
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$144,690	\$54,781
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$144,471	\$51,641
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$143,780	\$56,229
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$143,103	\$54,223
Fire Inspection Supervisor	Roseville	Fire	\$141,578	\$61,069
Fire Division Chief	Roseville	Fire	\$139,124	\$54,237
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$138,435	\$55,284
Fire Inspection Supervisor	Roseville	Fire	\$138,209	\$58,785
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$137,723	\$53,770
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$137,582	\$53,470
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$137,415	\$54,227
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$136,922	\$56,384
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$135,561	\$42,452
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$135,307	\$51,603
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$134,973	\$52,842

Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$134,508	\$51,286
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$132,396	\$52,637
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$131,921	\$51,225
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$131,508	\$53,613
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$131,183	\$50,809
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$130,143	\$48,708
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$129,451	\$54,083
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$129,297	\$54,776
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$128,249	\$50,182
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$126,835	\$52,665
Hazardous Materials Inspector	Roseville	Fire	\$125,476	\$59,778
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$125,052	\$53,480
Firefighter Emt I	Roseville	Fire	\$124,982	\$43,349
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$123,167	\$53,521
Ems Qual Assurance Coordinator	Roseville	Fire	\$121,372	\$39,491
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$118,629	\$49,268
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$117,484	\$53,936
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$116,515	\$49,512
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$114,951	\$51,757
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$114,916	\$52,978
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$113,959	\$50,098
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$113,204	\$54,381
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$112,975	\$54,357
Fire Inspector II	Roseville	Fire	\$111,169	\$53,082
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$108,250	\$52,146
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$107,119	\$38,414
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$107,005	\$43,856
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$106,101	\$46,000
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$104,875	\$45,694
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$104,753	\$43,847
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$103,312	\$32,912

Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$100,427	\$41,962
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$97,867	\$51,281
Administrative Analyst II	Roseville	Fire	\$97,302	\$37,312
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$97,003	\$49,097
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$95,970	\$40,025
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$95,561	\$34,923
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$94,773	\$35,936
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$94,686	\$42,187
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$92,076	\$34,256
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$90,876	\$40,538
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$86,495	\$40,066
Fire Inspector II	Roseville	Fire	\$85,622	\$41,505
Gis Analyst II	Roseville	Fire	\$85,555	\$36,240
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$83,747	\$40,655
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$82,933	\$43,795
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$80,749	\$40,840
Fire Technician II	Roseville	Fire	\$64,208	\$30,953
Administrative Assistant (C)	Roseville	Fire	\$59,111	\$28,531
Fire Inspector II	Roseville	Fire	\$50,687	\$16,893
Fire & Envir Safety Inspec I	Roseville	Fire	\$23,014	\$9,553
Fire & Envir Safety Inspec I	Roseville	Fire	\$20,062	\$9,024
Office Assistant I	Roseville	Fire	\$13,016	\$0
Fire & Envir Safety Inspec I	Roseville	Fire	\$12,793	\$2,614
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$2,619	\$595